Product

LED Machine light "ALPHA"
with 455 mm gooseneck 5W /
AC+DC 24V /1P30/4000K

50530025

One of our bestsellers. Ideal for use on machines, on workshop

benches and/or on the assembly table.

NOTE:

Equipped with 1 pc. high performance 5W LED
Low heat generation means that lubricants and

refrigerants cannot burn

Lamp head is made of black anodized aluminum.
Goose neck length 455 mm - covered with nitrile rubber.

Optimal mobility of the moving arm.

On/Off button located on the backside of the lamp head.
Dust and splashproof according to protection class IP30.

Cable length 1,8 meters without plug
Power: 5W
Power connection: AC/DC 24V

If the lamp s to be used for AC power, art. 50531950,
LED Driver/transformer 30W to DC 24V LED machine light is to

be purchased.
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Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Product specifications

50530025

5708004052203

8539520000

Barcode

Mounting holes
Power consumption
Hole distance
Length

Lamp type

Cable length

Lumen output
Beam

Material

Model

Product type

Color temperature
Color rendering (CRI)
IP Class

Gross weight

Net weight

5708004052203
4xMé

5W

45x45

455 mm

Gooseneck

1,8 meter (without plug)
320Lm

45°

Aluminium

ALPHA

Gooseneck

4000-4500 Kelvin (natural white)
>80

IP30

0.750 kg

0.620 kg



