Product 04-11-2025



LED Machine light "ALPHA" with 455 mm gooseneck 5W / AC+DC 24V / IP30 / 4000K

50530025

One of our bestsellers. Ideal for use on machines, on workshop benches and/or on the assembly table.

- Equipped with 1 pc. high performance 5W LED
- Low heat generation means that lubricants and refrigerants cannot burn
- Lamp head is made of black anodized aluminum.
- Goose neck length 455 mm covered with nitrile rubber.
- Optimal mobility of the moving arm.
- On/Off button located on the backside of the lamp head.
- Dust and splashproof according to protection class IP30.
- Cable length 1,8 meters without plug
- Power: 5W
- Power connection: AC/DC 24V

NOTE: If the lamp is to be used for AC power, art. 50531950, LED Driver/transformer 30W to DC 24V LED machine light is to be purchased.

Product details	
Item no.	50530025
EAN	5708004052203
Customs tariff	8539520000
Sales Quantity	1

Product specifications	
Barcode	5708004052203
Mounting holes	4xM6
Power consumption	5 W
Hole distance	45x45
Length	455 mm
Lamp type	Gooseneck
Cable length	1,8 meter (without plug)
Lumen output	320 Lm
Beam	45°
Material	Aluminium
Model	ALPHA
Product type	Gooseneck
Color temperature	4000-4500 Kelvin (natural white)
Color rendering (CRI)	>80
IP Class	IP30
Gross weight	0.750 kg
Net weight	0.620 kg

